
XI POKONUJEMY GRANICE
BIELSKO BIAŁA

14.01.2023 MU18-55 

WAWOCZNY

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 19 

10 - 00s2 [2:52] 

Results

Pos

5

7
WAWOCZNY

KOMIŃCZUK

V38

Name

KRAVCHUK

ZEMAN

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00]

SIKORSKI
00 - 10 [0:49]

WAWOCZNY

KOMIŃCZUK
11 - 00 [1:55] 10 - 00 [1:50] 

10 - 00 [0:12]

TOMŠŮ 

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00]

7 OLEH LAVRYK
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

1 JAKUB TOMŠŮ
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

2 ILLYA KRAVCHUK
UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

3 KRZESIMIR WAWOCZNY
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

3 BARTOSZ BOGACZ
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

5 MATEUSZ KOWALSKI
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 
SERGIUSZ SIKORSKI
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 
MATEUSZ KOMIŃCZUK
POL/UKJ MEIYO WARSZAWA 

29

CHLÁDEK DAVID

WAWOCZNY KRZESIMIR
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

ZEMAN DOMINIK
CZE/TJ SOKOL PRAHA VRŠ. 

33

39

41

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

WEISSMANN LUKÁŠ
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

34

KRAVETS

LAVRYK

BOGACZ

LAVRYK
10 - 00 [1:55] 

BOGACZ BARTOSZ

10s1 - 00s1 [5:37] 

BOGACZ BARTOSZ
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

35

40

42
OGRODZKI ADAM
POL/KS CIESZYN 

36

V37

WAWOCZNY KRZESIMIR

1

WAWOCZNY KRZESIMIR
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

2

KRAVCHUK ILLYA

CHLÁDEK DAVID
UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

17

30
KOMIŃCZUK MATEUSZ
POL/UKJ MEIYO WARSZAWA 

31

THORMODSSON ELIAS

KRAVETS ROMAN
ISL/JUDOCLUB REYKJAVIK 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

32
LAVRYK OLEH
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

00s3 - 10s1 [4:46] 

- [] 

01 - 00 {3:34] 

10 - 00 [3:23] 

00 - 10 [1:17] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [] 

10 - 00 [0:21] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

KRAVCHUK

KŁOSZEWSKI

- [] 

3

KŁOSZEWSKI MAKSYM
POL/UKS JUDO IKIZAMA 

4

ZEMAN DOMINIK
CZE/TJ SOKOL PRAHA VRŠ. 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

ZEMAN

25

FIRLEJCZYK

- [] 

WEISSMANN

SIKORSKI
10 - 00s1 [4:17]

5

FIRLEJCZYK PATRYK
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM 

6

WEISSMANN LUKÁŠ
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

WEISSMANN

SIKORSKI

- [] 

7

SIKORSKI SERGIUSZ
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

8

KOMIŃCZUK MATEUSZ
POL/UKJ MEIYO WARSZAWA 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

KOMIŃCZUK

26

00 - 11 [2:51] 

37

KRAVCHUK
10 - 00 [0:10]

00 - 10 [0:52] 

KRAVETS

10 - 00 [0:08] 

TOMŠŮ

BOGACZ
10 - 00 [0:28]

KOWALSKI
10 - 00 [1:25]

9

KRAVETS ROMAN
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

10

TOMŠŮ JAKUB

THORMODSSON ELIAS
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

ISL/JUDOCLUB REYKJAVIK 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

TOMŠŮ

BOGACZ

- [] 

11

BOGACZ BARTOSZ
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

12

KURIC JAN
CZE/JUDO ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

KURIC

27

KOWALSKI

10 - 00 [1:41] 

KOWALSKI

OGRODZKI
00 - 10 [0:12]

13

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

14

LAVRYK OLEH

PINZIK SAMUEL
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

POL/JK KATSUDO LC 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

LAVRYK

PRÁŠEK

- [] 

15

PRÁŠEK JAKUB
CZE/JC BOHEMIA 

16

OGRODZKI ADAM
POL/KS CIESZYN 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

OGRODZKI

28

01 - 00s1 [3:00] 

38

TOMŠŮ
10s2 - 00 [5:39]

00 - 10 [0:47] 

43

KRAVCHUK ILLYA

10 - 00s1 [1:54]

A 

JAKUB 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e WAWOCZNY 

KRZESIMIR 

BOGACZ 
BARTOSZ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 
TOMŠŮ JAKUB

POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

SIKORSKI SERGIUSZ
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

A 

B 

C 

D 


